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Date Event Time Details Location 

Thursday, July 18 Cannabis Meeting 6:30 p.m. Cannabis Meeting 
St. Paul Episcopal Church 

242 E Alvarado St.  

Thursday, July 18 
D6 Willie White  

Neighborhood Watch Meeting 
7 p.m.  Neighborhood Watch Meeting Willie White Park  

Thursday, July 18 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Wednesday, July 19 Just Us 4 Youth Fashion Show 6 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
Just Us 4 Youth Fashion Show. Sponsorship available. Contact 

Paul Hudak, paulh@ju4y.org.  
Purpose Church 
586 N. Main St. 

Saturday, July 20 Car Seat Safety Check 7 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Officers from the Traffic Services Bureau and technicians 
from Safety Bell Safe USA will inspect seats for proper fit, 

damage and recall information. 

Pomona Valley Hospital 
Medical Center 

Saturday, July 20 
Summer Open House  

Community BBQ 
11 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

Assemblymember Freddie Rodriguez invites you to come 
celebrate the community, honor inspiring leaders and discuss 

important state and legislative issues! 

District Office 
13160 7th St.  

Chino 

Saturday, July 20 Summer Concert  7 p.m. Performing: Yari Moré Latin Band  Civic Center  

Tuesday, July 23 Cannabis Meeting 6:30 p.m. Cannabis Meeting 
Westmont Park 

Community Center  

Thursday, July 25 Networking at Night 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
Join Pomona Chamber of Commerce help celebrate La Nueva 

Voz’s 10 years with the Chambers and as “La Nueva Voz” 
Pomona Chamber of 

Commerce 

Thursday, July 25 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Friday, July 26 
3rd Annual LA Veterans 

Resources Expo 
9 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

LA Co. Supervisor Hilda Solis presents a Veteran’s Resource 
Expo with information about jobs, health, housing, education, 

and much more. Info at www.LAVetExpo.com.  

Fairplex Building 4 
1101 W. McKinley Ave. 

Friday, July 26 Prop 47 Expungement Clinic 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
Speak with a legal professional regarding your options. Begin 

the expungement process the same day. 
GAIN Region III Pomona, 
Sub 2255 N Garey Ave.  

Friday, July 26 
Welcome Back Party  

for Fr. Moore 
7 p.m. 

ARTECO Partners proudly hosts a welcome in honor of artist 
Fr. Bill Moore’s return to the Pomona Arts Colony. Text RSVP 
to Teryn – 909-461-0718 by July 22. More info with George – 

951-202-0059.  

Moore House 
386 S. Gordon St. 

Saturday, July 27 Movies in the Park 15 minutes after dusk Movies in the Park – Ralph Breaks the Internet  Kiwanis Park  

Monday, July 29 
Ribbon Cutting & Tour 

Fairplex Command Center 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. Ribbon Cutting and Tour. Light Refreshments Enter Gate 1 

Tuesday, July 30 
Southeast Area  

Commander Meeting  
7 p.m. 

Lt. Catanese invites you to attend the SE Area Commander 
Meeting. Come share your questions and concerns.  

First Presbyterian Church 
of Pomona 

401 N Gibbs St.  

Wednesday, July 31 
SBCTA Public Meeting – West 

Valley Connector Project 
6 p.m. – 8 p.m. 

SBCTA, FTA, and Omnitrans invite the public to attend a 
meeting regarding the West Valley Connector Project, a 35-
mile long bus rapid transit (BRT) corridor that would connect 

City Council Chambers 
505 S. Garey Ave. 

mailto:paulh@ju4y.org
http://www.lavetexpo.com/
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the cities of Pomona, Montclair, Ontario, Rancho Cucamonga, 
and Fontana. The Draft EIR/EA is available for review at 

www.gosbcta.com.  

Thursday, August 1 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Saturday, August 3 Movies in the Park 15 minutes after dusk Movies in the Park – Guardian of the Galaxy Ralph Welch Park  

Monday, August 5 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 6 National Night Out 5 – 8 p.m. National Night Out  
Pomona Civic 
 Center Plaza 

Thursday, August 8 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Saturday, August 10 2020 U.S. Census Town Hall 10:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Join Congresswoman Norma Torres for an intimate 
town hall discussion on understanding the importance 

of the next 2020 U.S Census  
RSVP at https://torrescensus.eventbrite.com 

This meeting is NOT to be advertised  
on social media but can be emailed. 

5111 Benito St. 
Montclair  

Saturday, August 10 Summer Concert 7 p.m.  Performing: Cold Duck Diamond Park  

Saturday, August 10 Movies in the Park 15 minutes after dusk Movies in the Park – Finding Dory Ganesha Park Pool  

Thursday, August 15 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Friday, August 16 H4H Tour w/ State Senators 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Office of Senator Connie Leyva is inviting her Senate 

colleagues to tour Pomona’s Hope 4 Home Services Center.  
Hope 4 Home  

1400 E. Mission Blvd. 

Saturday, August 17 Summer Concert  7 p.m. Performing: Incendio   Civic Center  

Tuesday, August 20 
21st Century Governance:  

The Next Big Thing is Talent 
11 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Join The League of CA Cities,  Los Angeles County Division 
members,  for a free luncheon presentation and discussion 
about the talent crisis in the public sector and the role that 

elected officials play in attracting, growing, and retaining high 
quality city staff. Elected officials need professional 

talent to execute their policy agenda. 

Cornerstone OnDemand 
Corporate Offices 

1601 Cloverfield Blvd, 
#600S, Santa Monica 

Thursday, August 22 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Saturday, August 24 Movies in the Park 15 minutes after dusk Movies in the Park – Black Panther Montvue Park  

Thursday, August 29 Concerts in the Park 7:30 p.m. Free concerts by The Pomona Concert Band 
G. Stanton Selby Band 
Shell @ Ganesha Park 

Sunday, September 8 
Restorative Practices & 

Forgiveness: Fundraiser 4 
Unity Church 

2 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Unity Church of Pomona, a Community Interfaith Leader and a 
Compassionate City Leader, is proud to invite you to the next 
step of our Community’s Reawakening through “Restorative 

Temple Beth Israel 
524 E. Pasadena St. 

http://www.gosbcta.com/
https://torrescensus.eventbrite.com/
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Practices and Forgiveness of Self Others”. 

Monday, September 9 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Monday, September 16 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Saturday, September 21 Summer Concert  7 p.m. Performing: Sgt. Peppers Beatles Tribute Band   Civic Center  

Thursday, October 3 
11th Annual Dr. Philip 

Pumerantz Distinguished 
Lectureship 

7 p.m. 11th Annual Dr. Philip Pumerantz Distinguished Lectureship 
Health Education Center 

Lecture Hall I 

Fri, Oct 4 – Sun, Oct 6 
CCCA 2019  

Fall Educational Summit 
----------- CAl2019 Educational Summit  

Omni Rancho La Palmas 
Resort & Spa 

Monday, October 7 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Sunday, October 13 Family & Friends Day 11 a.m. 
Greater New Light Baptist Church invites you to 

 Family and Friends Day. 
1734 Arroyo Ave.  

Pomona  

Sunday, October 13 
Los Angeles Championship & 

Tri Express Triathlon  
7:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Triathlon bike course from San Dimas to Bonelli Park 
One (1) PD Officer on Fairplex/ McKinley.  

Bike will be riding on the street. 
Fairplex/ McKinley  

Wed-Fri, Oct 16-18 
LCC Annual  

Conference & Expo 
 2019 Annual Conference & Expo 

Long Beach  
Convention Center  

Saturday, October 19 
Annual Pomona Cultural 

Festival 
12 – 5 p.m. Hosted by Willie White Park Focus Group Neighborhood Watch 

Willie White Park & 
Community Center 

Monday, October 21 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Fri/Sat, Oct 25/26 Haunted House  6 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. Haunted House  Palomares Park 

Saturday, October 29 
Arabian Nights  

21st Annual Casino Night 
5 p.m. – 10 p.m. 

Pomona Catholic School invites you to their  
21st Annual Casino Night 

CA Education & 
Performing Arts  

11255 Central Ave, 
Ontario 

Friday, November 1 Prop 47 Expungement Clinic 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
Speak with a legal professional regarding your options. Begin 

the expungement process the same day. 
GAIN Region III Pomona, 
Sub 2255 N Garey Ave.  

Monday, November 4 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Monday, November 11 City Hall Closed --------------- Veterans Day ---------------- 

Saturday, November 9 
33RD Annual  

A Tribute to Caring 
 SAVE THE DATE. WesternU 33rd Annual A Tribute to Caring.  

Sheraton Fairplex Hotel & 
Conference Center  

Monday, November 18 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Thursday, Nov 21 City Hall Tree Decorating 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. City Hall Tree Decorating City Hall 

Wed/Thurs Nov 27-28 City Hall Closed --------------- Thanksgiving ---------------- 
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Thursday, Nov 30 Thanksgiving at the Mine TBD 
Thanksgiving dinner event for families in need. Hosted by the 

Pomona Mining Co. Contact: Ronda, Catering.  
Pomona Mining Co. 

1777 Gillette Rd. 

Monday, December 2 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Monday, Dec 2 City Hall Tree Lighting During Council Meeting City Hall Tree Lighting City Hall 

Saturday, Dec 14 Holiday at the Plaza 4 p.m. – 9 p.m. Holiday at the Plaza Diamond Plaza 

Monday, December 16 Council Meeting 7 p.m. Regular Meeting City Council Chambers 

Wednesday, Dec 18 
Annual City Employee 

 Holiday Party 
4 p.m. – 6 p.m. Annual City Employee Holiday Party City Hall 

 


